Flight A
GROSS WINNERS

— Zach Milligan

2" — Jeff Kittelson

NET WINNERS

15t — Jeff Linner
2"9 _ Brian Evans

Flight B
GROSS WINNERS

1°t — Harley Duval
2"4 — Tony Bryand
NET WINNERS

1%t — Scott Johnson

2" — Matt Kraskey

Closest to Pin
#12 — Jeff Linner
#15 — Zach Milligan

MAJESIIC OAKS

OLii) CLUB

Tuesday Night Final Results
Individual Low Gross & Net

September 2™, 2025

Score:

Score:

Score:

Score:

Score:

Score:

Score:

Score:

$15
$15

36
39

32

34

42

46

33
35

$17
$12

$17

$12

S17

S12

S17
$12



Gross Skins

Flight1  $17/skin

Player Skins Details

Zach Milligan 2
Flight2  $17/skin

Player Skins Details
Harley Duval 1
Ryan Westphal 1

Net Skins
Flight1  $17/skin
Player Skins
Larry Thill

Ben Haubach

Flight2  $11/skins

Player Skins
Matt Kraskey

Mike St. John

Harley Duval

Details

Details

Birdie on 10, Birdie on 13

Paron 13
Par on 10

Birdie on 15
Birdie on 17

Eagle on 18
Eagle on 16
Birdie on 13



